
0942 046GM

© 01.2016 H. Waldmann GmbH & Co. KG

www.waldmann.com

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30°

15° 0° 15°

30°

45°

60°

75°

100

150

200

250

 cd/klm 

Surface-mounted luminaire

Product specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice. Images may vary from actual product.

Emax:
Emin:

466 lx
241 lx

Comment: d=100cm

illuminance luminous intensity

FLAT TEC - MZA 124 S    112995000-00555469

Em: 363 lx

fitted with 1 x regular fluorescent lamp T16 24W/865 G5
light colour daylight white
Energy efficiency category A

work equipment
 

electronic ballast
Energy efficiency index (EEI): A3

connected load 24 V; DC
power consumption approx. 24 W
light distribution direct
glare-free conical prismatic screen
system of protection IP 68-1m/ IPX9 nach DIN EN 60529
class of protection I
technology switchable
usage external
luminaire body sectional aluminium, anodised,
lamp cover glass screen
mains supply built-in plug

0942 046GM
fastening screws
dimension 660


